
Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 1 Kolek Jakub - Audi RS3 S4 msr 1:51.006 55.483 55.523 55.636

2 2 Benček Dominik - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX S4 msr 1:52.431 1.425 56.771 55.660 59.208 4.000

3 10 Jačišin Jakub - Ford Fiesta Rally4 S3 msr 1:53.395 2.389 1:01.302 4.000 56.567 56.828

4 4 Prokopčák Peter - Toyota Yaris GR S4 msr 1:56.183 5.177 58.324 57.859 59.496

5 3 Klika Maroš - Subaru Impreza STI S4 msr 1:57.295 6.289 58.118 1:01.634 4.000 59.177

6 12 Leško Marek - Renault Megane Coupe S3 msr 1:58.175 7.169 59.067 59.108 1:00.579

7 11 Magyar Patrik - Seat Ibiza S3 msr 1:58.886 7.880 59.526 59.360 1:00.606

8 39 Struckel Tomáš - Ford Escort RS2000 S3 msr 1:59.555 8.549 1:00.193 1:01.501 2.000 59.362

9 52 Harsányi Ľudovít Tamas Enikő Škoda 105 L S2 msr 1:59.699 8.693 1:00.361 59.855 59.844

10 13 Peko Damian Peko Tomáš Honda Civic Type R S3 msr 2:00.842 9.836 59.716 1:02.047 2.000 1:01.126

11 5 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 S4 msr 2:01.459 10.453 1:01.443 1:00.016 1:01.658

12 18 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS Ragnotti S3 msr 2:01.700 10.694 1:01.522 1:01.075 1:00.625

13 35 Mesarčík Stanislav - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 msr 2:01.768 10.762 1:01.989 1:01.120 1:00.648

14 34 Gunár Ján ml. - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 msr 2:01.953 10.947 1:01.130 1:01.433 1:00.823

15 64 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR S1 msr 2:08.978 17.972 1:06.504 1:05.659 1:03.319

16 54 Olejník Ján - Škoda Felicia S1 msr 2:09.900 18.894 1:05.706 1:07.588 1:04.194

17 62 Košťál Šimon Košťál Ján Citroën C2 Vts S2 msr 2:10.259 19.253 1:07.527 1:06.049 1:04.210

18 63 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 S2 msr 2:10.832 19.826 1:06.258 1:04.574 1:07.580 2.000

19 61 Čarný Matúš Pilát Peter BMW e30 S2 msr 2:13.341 22.335 1:08.934 4.000 1:07.813 2.000 1:05.528

20 15 Kiss Dominik Kiss Adriána Ford Escort RS2000 S3 msr 2:14.116 23.110 1:07.000 1:07.116 1:07.487

21 65 Novák Norbert Jóni Milan Citroën Saxo Vts S1 msr 2:15.836 24.830 1:08.289 1:10.163 2.000 1:07.547

22 59 Kožuchová Veronika Longauer Viliam Audi A3 S3 msr 2:16.960 25.954 1:08.814 1:08.442 1:08.518

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 64 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR S1 msr 2:08.978 1:06.504 1:05.659 1:03.319

2 54 Olejník Ján - Škoda Felicia S1 msr 2:09.900 0.922 1:05.706 1:07.588 1:04.194
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3 65 Novák Norbert Jóni Milan Citroën Saxo Vts S1 msr 2:15.836 6.858 1:08.289 1:10.163 2.000 1:07.547

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 52 Harsányi Ľudovít Tamas Enikő Škoda 105 L S2 msr 1:59.699 1:00.361 59.855 59.844

2 35 Mesarčík Stanislav - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 msr 2:01.768 2.069 1:01.989 1:01.120 1:00.648

3 34 Gunár Ján ml. - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 msr 2:01.953 2.254 1:01.130 1:01.433 1:00.823

4 62 Košťál Šimon Košťál Ján Citroën C2 Vts S2 msr 2:10.259 10.560 1:07.527 1:06.049 1:04.210

5 63 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 S2 msr 2:10.832 11.133 1:06.258 1:04.574 1:07.580 2.000

6 61 Čarný Matúš Pilát Peter BMW e30 S2 msr 2:13.341 13.642 1:08.934 4.000 1:07.813 2.000 1:05.528

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 10 Jačišin Jakub - Ford Fiesta Rally4 S3 msr 1:53.395 1:01.302 4.000 56.567 56.828

2 12 Leško Marek - Renault Megane Coupe S3 msr 1:58.175 4.780 59.067 59.108 1:00.579

3 11 Magyar Patrik - Seat Ibiza S3 msr 1:58.886 5.491 59.526 59.360 1:00.606

4 39 Struckel Tomáš - Ford Escort RS2000 S3 msr 1:59.555 6.160 1:00.193 1:01.501 2.000 59.362

5 13 Peko Damian Peko Tomáš Honda Civic Type R S3 msr 2:00.842 7.447 59.716 1:02.047 2.000 1:01.126

6 18 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS Ragnotti S3 msr 2:01.700 8.305 1:01.522 1:01.075 1:00.625

7 15 Kiss Dominik Kiss Adriána Ford Escort RS2000 S3 msr 2:14.116 20.721 1:07.000 1:07.116 1:07.487

8 59 Kožuchová Veronika Longauer Viliam Audi A3 S3 msr 2:16.960 23.565 1:08.814 1:08.442 1:08.518

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 1 Kolek Jakub - Audi RS3 S4 msr 1:51.006 55.483 55.523 55.636

2 2 Benček Dominik - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX S4 msr 1:52.431 1.425 56.771 55.660 59.208 4.000

3 4 Prokopčák Peter - Toyota Yaris GR S4 msr 1:56.183 5.177 58.324 57.859 59.496

4 3 Klika Maroš - Subaru Impreza STI S4 msr 1:57.295 6.289 58.118 1:01.634 4.000 59.177

5 5 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 S4 msr 2:01.459 10.453 1:01.443 1:00.016 1:01.658

TRIEDA S2

TRIEDA S3

TRIEDA S4



Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 64 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR S1 msr 2:08.978 1:06.504 1:05.659 1:03.319

2 62 Košťál Šimon Košťál Ján Citroën C2 Vts S2 msr 2:10.259 1.281 1:07.527 1:06.049 1:04.210

3 63 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 S2 msr 2:10.832 1.854 1:06.258 1:04.574 1:07.580 2.000

4 61 Čarný Matúš Pilát Peter BMW e30 S2 msr 2:13.341 4.363 1:08.934 4.000 1:07.813 2.000 1:05.528

5 65 Novák Norbert Jóni Milan Citroën Saxo Vts S1 msr 2:15.836 6.858 1:08.289 1:10.163 2.000 1:07.547

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 59 Kožuchová Veronika Longauer Viliam Audi A3 S3 msr 2:16.960 1:08.814 1:08.442 1:08.518
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